



2025:TSHC:54512

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION Nos.3698 and 16595 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	12.06.2024	<u>CVBR,J</u> At request of the learned counsel for the parties, list on 26.06.2024. B/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections. B/o. gkv



2025:TSHC:54512

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025:TSHC:54512

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE



2025:TSHC:54512

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE