



2025:TSHC:54512

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. Nos. 16595 and 3698 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
24.	31.07.2024	<u>CVBR,J</u> List on 05.08.2024 at 2:15 PM. b/o gkv	Tr. to IO folder before corrections.